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XORNADA B

HORARIO DEFINITIVO

Hora

Carreiras

Lonxitude

10:00

2000 m.Mar.

10:15
10:30
10:40
11:00

Altura

Peso

L. Longos

Lonxitude IF A-B

Inf. Fem

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

Lonxitude IF C

11:40

80 m.v. IF

11:50

12:00

80 m.v. IM

Inf. Mas

12:00

12:05

Lonxitude IM A-B

x0 mio




